Lenco

Modell L78

Stucklistenblatt, Preisliste

Exploded drawing, Price-List



01009

62550
00065
60199——— .
0770029
050'0100
288°0166°01
5000301 0160046
; 0600158
| 079'0030'03
[ 288014001
‘ [ 0070013
I 060019501
Iy 016'0047
70056 I 0600159
7034301 | 11 0500114
00874 070'0032
0021401 T | 0270020
0032'01 016'0042
Y0888 | 0900195
Y2507 | 090°0193°00
7032502 | 226'0032
032302 050'0090
J0349 000'0016
70264 | 0490046 =
Y0067 i 0500088
Y032401 046'0079
7033201 — 050'008501
105907 0750026
10060 ; . - 060°0160°01
ye0z1 [ — 0460079
7020402 050'0209
Y03 090°0196'01
72415 ——060'0088
0054 0270014
70059 0262841
¥0050 050020502
50041 060°0249
1000201 0000018
7241605 — 124'002101
1059'07 050°0065
70054 000 0911
Y2448 JE— erion
i 0570266
vuzn p— [Erep—
0244001 T 0890'0350'01
o1y —————— | [ 090249701
00307 T 0250942
00905 0160059
01473 - | 0500157
50942 - ! 0250942
50944 - 0600250
Foon 0400874
7015 121003101
0001801 0500160
o070 4 0500184
00174103 121003101
00907 0770039
0020601 0770048
72456'02 0000909
4002401 0500212
12446 090015501
12234 e — 0162414 0600137
0000109 50 Hz 0450881 — ~090'033002
0000105 60 Hz 7 090033102
0245401 f 0350996
11613 ] 025'0944 — 5 0360996
02432 | 0400874 . 5. ‘ i ‘ 0250942
20883 - v 7 040'0874
3244901 ) 0250942
0008401 025' 0044 . 090;;?;;;
0009501 090032902
12446 5 — —
50944 ™ [ 1L 2;‘;_:;
oconso— 9 [ |
| L ) 040°0874
057015503

090032701 0770039 0262441 (16°0059

1 ' ' N

901000701 288250801 287000402 120252701 1202850 120002301 12028740 s 15m wonen 120286901 120°2902°01 120288103 1200033°01
120287102 Lome 13m
120'287103 ange 17
120287401 tange 2



PART NQO. PRICE
221001001 $36.18
000°0016 07
0160046 32
016°D047 72
0262441 14
0270020 07
0460079 72
0490046 29
0500086 2,39
0500090 246
0500114 .14
064°0084 1.30
060°D158 1.09
060°0153 2.02
060°2507 1.37
060°D160°01 10.70
ar'oo3z N4
079'0030°03  20.25
040°0143 01 a7
228°0032'07 12.23
016°0042 .29
0z27°0014 07
075'0026 14
080°0145 12
040°0196°'01 .12
2260032 B.68
045'2400'02 1236
41672414 14
042°0883 A4
Ma5°0881 4
057'2401 6.22
171'2648 4
073'2443'N" .23
185'2400'01 6.80
030'2432 22
0y0n'2454'401 .29
090'0334'03 17.79
000'0303 .07
025'0342 .07
035'0355 .07
060'0137 J4
090'011%5'M 29
0990'03390'02 1.74
090'0334'02 5.78
000'1018 07
000'1305 07
000'0307 .07
0090'0911 .07
puO'0913 .07
0040'1159 .07
003'0011 14
co7'00t3 07
016'0041 07
015'0054 94

m Uher of America Inc.

R21 8. Hinuery Avaimic

Ieglswastad, Coa i a SG301

12133 6a9-1272

SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST LENCO L78

DESCRIPTION

TONEARM COMPLETE
Cylindrical screw M26 x &
Hand screw

Hand screw

Hex nut M5,5 1« (1.6
Sguarg nut M 2.6
Special ball bearing
Suppart

Suppaort

Cover bush

Rest piece holder

Cane not

Balance weight

Stylus pressure weight
Cona nut

Support cover

Rest piece

Tongarm Yuhg with cable
Clamping plats

PLUG-IN HEAD COMPLETE
Special screw

Square nutM 3

Inlaying paper

Knaob

Supporting plate

Plug-in head with decorative holes

TURNTASLE SFINDLE BEARING
Specivl screw

Seeger inside spring J 12

Ball hearing B §

Turntable spindie

Felt ring

Plastic cap

Turntahle spindle bearing

Metal disc

Nylatran plate

FRICTION COMPLETE
Cylindrical screw M 3 x 8
Hex nut 8 3

Spring washer

Distance ring

Covar

Frictinn lever cnmplate
Suppnrt complate
Cylindricai screw % 2.3 x &
Cylindrical scraw M 3 x 4
Cylindrical scraw M 3 x 6
Cylindrical scraw M 2 x 10
Cylindrical scraw M 4 x 8
Cylindrical screw M 2.6 x 4
Sunk screw with cross-sht
Threaded pin

Special screw

Special screw

Effective:
PART NO. PRICE
0160058 $.14
016°0059 14
me’006s .29
0160060 .14
0160067 12
01672415 g2
0250002 .29
0250942 .07
0250944 .07
026°2441 e
g27’0018 .93
03000217 4
g30r1473 .07
0360996 07
039°0050 g4
400874 4
040°0888 07
150°0065 29
DED'O0RS 0 5,35
056'0100 1.74
150'0134 14
156'0157 1.45
0500160 2.89
150'0184 22
050'020402 2117
050'0205'02 217
050020601 1.45
050'0204 1.66
0500212 12
050'1008 .29
057'0151 .12
057'0292 1.16
057'0208 44
057'0266 24
DE7'0267 29
052'0353 14
DG0N19501 6.65
080'0231 12
060'024% 12
0600250 1.45
0700065 10.48
070°0087 72
Q760199 12
0762550 2.02
0770029 1.74
07770039 A4
077°0058 .29
07770054 07
0770056 a2
0777241505 10.70
QR0 001 7'N 571
Q8D 00RO 5.71
080°0027 .29
1800023 14
0BD'0028 .29
1802485 .
0810018 14

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHDUT NOTICE

September 1, 1975

DESCRIPTION

Special screw

Spetial strew

Special screw

Spacial screw

Special surew
Transport security screw
Hex nut M 10

Hex nut b 3

Hex nut 04 4

Hex nut MF 5.5 x 0.5
Sheet nut M 30 x 1.5
Washer

Washer 3.2 x 8 x 0.5
Sprring {voth washer
Three carmered circlip
Circlip size 2.3

Circlip size B

Cable ¢lip

Arm lift compleie
Laadiag arm romplete
Ecceatric stop

Knob ta arm lift lever
Arm hft lever
Housing

Stop knob

Switch knob

Knob

Tonearm sest

Arm lift curve
Adapter

Spindle

Arm lift spindle
Spindle

Guide lever pin

Idler wheel ax|e
Screw

Flange cumplete
Special washer
Bushing

Arm lever bushing
Turntable rubber mat
Braking tubber
Decorative metal disc
Stroboscope, B0 Hz
Arm

Hings spring

Torsion spring
SphtpinB 1.Bx 15
Stap spring

Idlar whael cnmplete
Spring suspansion unit
Spring suspansinn unit
Tension spring

Spring

Tension spring
Tension spring

Arm lift pressure spring

fContinued o raverse side)



PART NO.

DB1°1613

0B1°2234

08172446

083" 111

096°0034°01
030700350
090017403
030'0181'01
090'0323'02
090'0324'01
030'032502
080'D32602
Qan'ri?7
UENCXELRE
080 132902
090'0331'02
0500230

03003500t
030'2497'01
093'0892

0872456°02
110'0024°06
121700210
121003201
121"1059°07
t24'0021°01
124'0024°01
270'00071°05
27000401708
282'0002'01
262'00030t
2BB'0140°01
288'0166'0
901'0007'M
288250801
287'0004'02
120°2627°01
120'2850

120'2802'M
120288103
120°D03301
1217002402

PRICE

§ .07
14
14
07
14
14

6.94
12

2,29

1.08

2.75

1.08
A7

1.66
1.52

145

2.89
A4
14
14
S84

11.28

DESCRIPTION

fator suspension spriny
fator suspeasion spring
Motar suspension spring
Ring spring size t

Right arresting device
Left arresting device
Lever regulating system
Segment

Guice lever

Lock lever

Switeh lever complete
Arrest levar

Tonearns lever

Switch rod

Stap laver complate
Tooagks lever complete
Braking lever

Spring washer

Guide plate

Clip

Saldering tag strip
Micro-switch

Silican tubing
Transport rubber

Plastic tubing

Nyfatron washer
Insulating £arlon underlay
Motar BU Hz

Motar 50 Hz

Base plate complete
Turntable

Auntiska ling waight g
Antiskating weight 4g
Antiskating complets

Mounting parls fer plug-w head

Spring suspension cnmplete
A.C. cablc for US.A.
Europe A.C. cable
PU-cable with diode-plug
PUl-cahle wath nhone-plug
Growni cable

Tuhe



